FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION <u>DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY (DoC)</u>

FOR THE FOLLOWING EQUIPMENT:
PRODUCT NAME: IEEE802.11g WLAN USB Adapter
MODEL NO.: <u>DWL-G120, WUS-G03</u>
TRADE NAME: D-Link
IS HEREWITH CONFIRMED AND FOUND TO COMPLY WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF CFR 47 PART 15 REGULATION. THE RESULTS OF ELECTROMAGNETIC EMISSION EVALUATION ARE SHOWN IN THE REPORT NO.: <i>FD930915H03</i>
THIS DEVICE COMPLIES WITH PART 15 OF THE FCC RULES. OPERATION IS SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING TWO CONDITIONS:
 (1) THIS DEVICE MAY NOT CAUSE HARMFUL INTERFERENCE AND, (2) THIS DEVICE MUST ACCEPT ANY INTERFERENCE RECEIVED, INCLUDING INTERFERENCE THAT MAY CAUSE UNDESIRED OPERATION.
THE FOLLOWING LOCAL MANUFACTURER/IMPORTER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THIS DECLARATION:
D-Link Systems, Inc. (COMPANY NAME)
53 Discovery Drive, Irvine CA 92618 U.S.A (COMPANY ADDRESS)
TEL: 949-708-0805 FAX: 949-272-4629
Kenny Huang, Director of Product Management (NAME) (TITLE)
(SIGNATURE) (DATE)